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COMPANY NAME OWNER / CONTACT WEB ADDRESS / EMAIL

Bear With Us, Inc. Katie/Bob Van Horn www.bearwithusinc.com
Bobbie Campbell CDA Designs Bobbie Campbell www.bobbiecampbell.com
Brushes and More Ken Bensten www.brushesandmore.com
Creative Coach Laurie Speltz www.lauriespeltz.com
Cupboard Distributing Chris Haughey www.cdwood.com
Debby's Touch Debby Forshey -  Choma www.debbiestouch.com
DecoArt, Inc Roemary Reynolds www.decoart.com
General Pencil Company Ingrid Abberton www.generalpencil.com
Heavenly Heart Creations Kin Hogue www.heavenlyheartcreations.com
Interactive Artist Magazine Dawn Knowles www.interactiveartistmagazine.org
Linen's & Lace Collections Arlene Linton www.rainbowsbeginning.com
Marlene's Folk Art Marlene Kreutz, CDA www.marlenekreutz.com 
Mark Polomchak Watercolors Mark Polomchak www.polomchak.com
Maureen Baker Maureen Baker www.maureen-baker.com
Nancys Fancys Nancy Bateman batemannancy@yahoo.com
Oil Creek Originals - LPM Diane M. Kellogg www.oilcreekoriginals.com
PIN IT CANADA Audrey de Jong www.c2cevents.com
Robert Warren's Art Loft Donna Warren www.robertwarrenartloft.com
Rol Publications Cheri or Larry Rol www.cherirol.com
Scharff Brushes Greg/Kate Ingram www.artbrush.com
Stampendous Tammie Wilson www.stampendous.com
Timber Ridge Des. & Heartworks Judy Ribitch judy@ribitch.com
Tina Designs Tina Sue Norris www.tinadesigns.com
Wisteria Painting Tami Carmody www.wisteriapainting.com


